Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13'" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ6ET U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14'' W11PRO

MSI SWORD 17 HX B14VEKG-053XTR I7-14700HX 32GB
DDR5 RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD 17" DOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

1.399,00 USD

1.499,00 USD

1.749,00 USD

1.899,00 USD



